1/30/2018

Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State Niv sion of Corporations Electronic bilin (over thee)

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180000363453)))



H180000363453AEC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Cor	: (850)617-6383	•
	Lax Mumber	. (636)/017-0363	
From:			
		: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	•
	Account Number	: FC4000000023	
	Phone	: (614)280-3338	
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845	1
•Enter anı	the email addres: nual report maili	s for this business 'entity to be us ngs. Enter only one email address p	ed for focum please.**

FLORIDA/FOREIGN &P/LLLP ASCO, L.P. ¹³¹

Certificate of Status	U
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$1,052.50

RECEIVED FEB 0 7 2018

Please file after H180000453703

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



٠,

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
	ECT: ASCO, L.P.			
SUBJ	Name of Foreign Limited F	ertnershi	p or Limited	d Liability Limited Partnership
partne	nclosed application, certificate of status an rehip to transact business in Florida. return all correspondence concerning this			to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited
Shuro	n Hyde			
	Contact Person			
Emer	son Electric Co.			
	Firm/Company			
8000	W. Florissant			
	Address			
St. Le	ouis, MO 63136			
	City, State and Zip Code			
	sonlegal@emerson.com			
E-n	nail address: (to be used for future annual)	eport no	tification)	
For fi	orther information concerning this matter,	please ca	dl:	
Shar	on Hyde	at	(553-3473
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	de and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for the following amount:			
(S \$.	1,000.00 Filing Fees 3965 Filing Fee and 35 Registered Agent ee) \$1,008.75 Filing and Certificate of Status	Fees 🔀	31,052.50 and Certifi) Filing Fees S1,061.25 Filing Fee, fied Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Regis Divis Clifts 2661	EET ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations on Building Executive Center Circle thassec, FL 32301	R D P.	AILING A egistration S ivision of Co O. Box 632 allahassee, F	Section Corporations

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

L ASCO, L.P.					
Acceptable Limited Partne Acceptable Limited Liabil.	ership suffixes: Limited Partnershi	ty Limited Partnership, which must Inch p, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. imited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L L			
ASCO Group, L.P.			···-		
If name unavailable, nam		hip or limited liability limited partnership must contain acceptable suffix.	proposes to regi	ster to t	transact
2 Delaware	•	3. 09/22/1999			
State or	r Country of Formation	Date of Formati	on		
4. Federal Employer Ide	ntification Number: 22-3677651				
	gent for Service of Process and F	lorida Street Address:			
C T Corporation System					
1200 South Pine Island R	oad				
Plantation, Florida 33324					
of all statutes relative t my position as registere	o the proper and complete performed agent. — FCT Corporation Sv	rgree to act in this capacity. I further agre- lance of my duties, and I am familiar with a stem James M. Halpin Assemt Segrecy of Registered Agent	and accept the c	obligati	ons of
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:			
160 Park Avenue		160 Park Avenue		59	
Florham Park, NJ 07932	- 1	Florham Park, NJ 07932	e 4 1		•
			•	(4) - 1	-
9. If limited partnership	is a limited liability limited part	nership, check box.		1	
10. Name, principal offic	ce address, and mailing address o	Leach general partners 4	;	T Ca	
Name of General Part	Automatic Switch Company	Name of General Partner:	٠.	`' ' ' ' 1	
Street Address:	Park Avenue	Street Address:	,	1	
	rham Park, NJ 07932	Specification			
160	Park Avenue				
Mailing Address: Florham Purk, NJ 07932		Maning Address:	Mailing Address:		
Name of General Part	ner:	Name of General Partner:			
Name of General Partner:					
Street Address:		Street Address:			
		,	·		
Mailing Address:		Mailing (Address):			
		Page 1 of 2			

Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner;	
Street Address:	Street Address:	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:	
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 01/01 (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days of Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the adocument's effective date on the Department of State's re-	after the date this document is filed by the Flo applicable statutory tiling requirements, this d	rida Department of State.) are will not be listed as the
12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticate Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or the law of which it is organized.	ed, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery other official having custody of the entity's re	of this application to the cords in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 30th day of January Signed this Signed this	20 18 D. Miself: mature of a general partner	
The individual signing this document affirms that the fact submitted in a document to the Department of State const	ts stated herein are true and the individual is a titutes a third degree felony as provided for in	ware that false information s.817.155, F.S.
Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Rep \$52.50 \$8.75	
	Page 2 of 2	
	e se	<u>~</u>
		6 b 77

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ASCO, L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE

LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

.

Authentication: 202061589

Date: 01-30-18

3100145 8300 SR# 20180603987

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml